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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/mysz-komputerowa-logitech-m185-wireless-mouse-niebieska-p-131443.html

Cena
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Dtugos¢ przewodu
Profil

Waga

Sensor

Liczba przyciskéw

Opis produktu

Mysz komputerowa Logitech M185
Wireless Mouse niebieska

99,80 zt

45439
910-002239
5099206028852
0

Uniwersalny

0

Optyczny

3

Mysz komputerowa Logitech M185 Wireless Mouse niebieska

Model: 910-002239

Przeznaczenie
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